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LetraTag® 100H

Base Unit Includes:
•  LetraTag® 100H Label Maker
•   LT Paper Label Cassette,  

Black On White, 12mm X 4m
•  Instruction Manual
•  1-Year Limited Warranty Card

HANDHELD LABEL MAKER IDEAL FOR THE OFFICE OR HOME
• Large graphical display enables you to see text effects on screen before you print
• Prints 5 font sizes, 7 text styles and 8 frames
• 9-label memory
• Date stamping
• 195 symbols
• Auto-off power saver
• Easy-to-use navigation buttons for fast access to special features
• Prints 1 or 2 lines per label (12mm width)
• Prints on paper, plastic, metallic and iron-on LetraTag® labels***
• Uses 4 AA batteries (not included)

Authentic DYMO labels are produced and distributed from Belgium, Europe.

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

No ink or  
toner required

Quick Specs

Unit Dimensions (H x W x L) 265mm x 120mm x 84mm

Weight (excluding battery) 0.4 kg

Mac®/PC Compatible No

Accepts Label Sizes 12mm

Tape Platform LT

Resolution 180 dpi

Printing System Direct Thermal

Print Speed 12mm/sec

Cutter Type Manual

Batteries 4 AA (not included)

Adapter No

Networking No

Country of Origin China

Item  
Number Description Length

(cm)
Width
(cm)

Height
(cm) QTY EAN Customer Price

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC 8.4 12.0 26.5 1 3026981251979

im Lieferumfang enthalten:
•  LetraTag® 100H Beschriftungsgerät
•   LT Papieretiketten - Kassette  

schwarz auf weiss, 12mm X 4m
•  Bedienungsanleitung
•  Garantiekarte

Artikel-Num-
mer Beschreibung Länge

(cm)
Breite
(cm)

Höhe
(cm) Menge EAN Kundenpreis

2174576 DY LT 100H PRINTER ABC BLU BOX EU 11.748 9.208 30.798 1 3026981745768  

DER HANDLICHE LETRATAG® 100H IST DAS IDEALE 
BESCHRIFTUNGSGERÄT IM BÜRO ODER FÜR ZUHAUSE.
• Grafikdisplay zeigt Schrifteffekte vor dem Ausdrucken an
• Mit 5 Schriftgrößen, 7 Textstilen und 8 Rahmen
• Speicher für 9 Etiketten
• 195 Symbole
• Stromsparend, durch automatische Abschaltfunktion
• 1- oder 2-zeiliger Druck (12mm Breite)

Produktspezifikationen

Geräteabmessungen (H x B x T) 265mm x 120mm x 84mm

Gewicht (ohne Batterie) 0.44 kg

Mac®/PC-kompatibel: Nein

Etikettenbreite 12mm

Etiketten-Typ LT

Auflösung 180 dpi

Drucksystem: Thermodirekt

Druckgeschwindigkeit: 12mm/sec

Schneideeinheit Manuell

Batterien 4 AA (nicht inbegriffen)

Adapter Nein

Netzwerk Nein

Herkunftsland China

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Benötigt 
keine Tinte 
oder Toner

70% *

*VERPACKUNG AUS RECYCELTEN MATERIALIEN

ÉTIQUETEUSE PORTATIVE IDÉALE POUR LE BUREAU OU LA MAISON
• Grand écran graphique pour afficher les effets de texte avant l'impression
• Impression de 5 tailles de police, 7 styles de texte et 8 styles d'encadré
• Mémoire pour 9 étiquettes
• Fonction d'impression de la date
• 195 symboles
• Arrêt automatique pour économiser de l'énergie
•  Boutons de navigation faciles à utiliser permettant d'accéder rapidement aux fonctions spéciales
• Impression de 1 ou 2 lignes par étiquette (de 12 mm de large)
• Impression sur étiquettes LetraTag® en papier, plastique, métal et de transfert textile***
• Utilisation de 4 piles AA

Contenu de l'unité de base
•  Étiqueteuse LetraTag® 100H
•   Cassette d'étiquettes en papier LT, 

noir sur blanc, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Manuel d'utilisation
•  Carte de garantie limitée à 1 an

Aperçu des caractéristiques

Dimensions (H x l x L) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Poids (hors batterie) 0,4 kg

Compatible Mac®/PC Non

Tailles d'étiquette prises en charge 12mm

Plate-forme ruban LT

Résolution 180 ppp

Technologie d'impression Impression thermique directe

Vitesse d'impression 12 mm/s

Type de découpe Manuelle

Batterie 4 piles AA

Adaptateur Non

Travail en réseau Non

Pays d'origine Chine

Code  
produit Description Longueur

(cm)
Largeur

(cm)
Hauteur

(cm) QTÉ EAN Prix clients

2142279 LetraTag® 100H ABC 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981422799

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Pas d‘encre - 
pas de toner 
= moins de 

déchets.

KANNETTAVA TARRATULOSTIN TOIMISTOLLE TAI KOTIIN
•  Suuren graafisen näytön ansiosta näet tekstin tehosteen näytöllä ennen tulostusta
• Tulostaa 5 kirjasinkokoa, 7 tekstityyliä ja 8 erilaista kehystä
• 9 tarran muisti
• Päivämääräleima
• 195 symbolia.
• Automaattinen sammutus
• Helppokäyttöisten navigointipainikkeiden avulla pääset nopeasti käyttämään erityisominaisuuksia
• Tulostaa 1 tai 2 riviä tarraa kohden (12 mm tarralle)
• Tulostaa paperi-, muovi- ja metallitarroja sekä silitettäviä LetraTag®-tarroja***
• Vaatii 4 AA-paristoa (eivät sisälly toimitukseen).

Perusyksikön sisältö:
•  LetraTag® 100H -tarratulostin
•   LT-paperitarrakasetti 

musta valkoisella, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Käyttöohje
•  Vuoden rajoitettu takuu

Tärkeimmät tekniset tiedot

Laitteen mitat (K x L x P) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Paino (ilman akkua) 0,4 kg

Mac®/PC-yhteensopiva Ei

Sopivat tarrakoot 12 mm

Tarra-alusta LT

Tulostustarkkuus 180 dpi

Tulostusjärjestelmä Suoralämpö

Tulostusnopeus 12 mm/s

Leikkurin tyyppi Manuaalinen

Paristot/akut 4 AA (eivät sisälly toimitukseen)

Verkkolaite Ei

Verkkokäyttö Ei

Alkuperämaa Kiina

Tuotenumero Kuvaus Pituus
(cm)

Leveys
(cm)

Korkeus
(cm) Määrä EAN Asiakashinta

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC MUSTA 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Ei mustetta tai 
väriainetta

ROTULADORA PORTÁTIL IDEAL PARA USO DOMÉSTICO O EN OFICINA
• La gran pantalla gráfica le permite ver los efectos del texto antes de imprimir
• Imprime 5 tamaños de fuente, 7 estilos de texto y 8 marcos
• Memoria para 9 etiquetas
• Sello de fecha
• 195 símbolos
• Apagado automático para ahorro de energía
• Botones de navegación fácil para acceder rápidamente a funciones especiales
• Imprima 1 ó 2 líneas por etiqueta (en anchura de 12 mm)
• Imprime en etiquetas LetraTag® de papel, plástico, metal y de adhesión por plancha***
• Utiliza 4 pilas AA (no incluidas)

La unidad básica incluye:
•  Rotuladora LetraTag® 100H
•   Cartucho de etiquetas LT de papel,  

negro sobre blanco, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Manual de instrucciones
•  Tarjeta de 1 año de garantía limitada

Especificaciones rápidas

Dimensiones de la unidad  
(Alto x Ancho x Largo)

265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Peso (sin batería) 0,4 kg

Compatible con PC/Mac® No

Acepta tamaños de etiqueta 12 mm

Bandeja de cinta LT

Resolución 180 ppp

Sistema de impresión Térmica directa

Velocidad de impresión 12 mm/s

Tipo de cortador Manual

Baterías 4 AA (no incluidas)

Adaptador No

Trabajo en red No

País de origen China

Número  
de artículo Descripción Longitud

(cm)
Anchura

(cm)
Alto
(cm) Cantidad EAN PVP

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC NEGRO 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Sin tinta ni 
tóner =menos 
desperdicio

HÅNDHOLDT ETIKETMASKINE – IDEEL TIL KONTOR- OG HJEMMEBRUG
• Stort grafikdisplay til at se teksteffekter, før du udskriver
• Udskriver 5 skriftstørrelser, 7 typografier og 8 rammetyper
• Hukommelse med plads til 9 etiketter
• Datostempling
• 195 symboler
• Automatisk strømsparer
• Brugervenlige navigationsknapper med hurtig adgang til specialfunktioner
• Udskriver 1 eller 2 linjer pr. etiket (i 12 mm bredde)
• Udskriver på LetraTag® papir-, plast-, metal- og strygetape***

Indhold:
•  LetraTag® 100H etiketmaskine
•   LT-kassette med papirtape, sort på 

hvid, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Brugervejledning
•  1 års garantikort

Specifikationer

Produktets mål (h x b x l) 265 x 120 x 84 mm

Vægt (uden batteri) 0,44 kg

Kompatibel med Mac®/pc Nej

Tapestørrelser 12 mm

Tape format LT

Opløsning 180 dpi

Printsystem Direkte termisk

Printhastighed 12 mm/sek.

Klippertype Manuel

Batterier 4 stk. AA (medfølger ikke)

Adapter Nej

Netværkstilslutning Nej

Oprindelsesland Kina

Varenummer Beskrivelse Længde
(cm)

Bredde
(cm)

Højde
(cm) Antal EAN Kundens pris

2174576 DY LT 100H PRINTER ABC BLU BOX EU 11.748 9.208 30.798 1 3026981745768  

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Ingen blæk 
eller toner

70% *

*EMBALLAGE FREMSTILLET AF GENBRUGSMATERIALE

IRODAI ÉS OTTHONI HASZNÁLATRA ALKALMAS KÉZI FELIRATOZÓGÉP
• A nagy grafikus kijelzőn nyomtatás előtt láthatók a szöveghatások
• 5 betűméret, 7 szövegstílus és 8 keretstílus
• 9 címkés memória
• Dátumbélyegzés
• 195 szimbólum
• Automatikus kikapcsolás az energiatakarékosság érdekében
• A könnyen használható navigációs gombokkal a különleges funkciók is gyorsan elérhetők
• Címkénként 1 vagy 2 sort nyomtat (12 mm szélességben)
• Nyomtatás papír, műanyag, fémes és rávasalható LetraTag® címkékre***
• 4 db AA (ceruza) elemmel működik (nincs mellékelve).

A csomag tartalma:
•  LetraTag® 100H feliratozógép
•   LT-papírcímke kazetta,  

fekete szöveg fehér háttéren, 12 mm X 4 m
•  Felhasználói kézikönyv
•  Egyéves korlátozott garanciajegy

Műszaki adatok

Méret (M x SZ x H) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Tömeg (akku nélkül) 0,4 kg

Mac®/PC kompatibilis Nem

Címkék méretei 12 mm

Szalagcsalád LT

Felbontás 180 dpi

Nyomtatási rendszer Közvetlen hőnyomtatás

Nyomtatási sebesség 12 mm/mp

Vágókés típusa Manuális

Áramellátás 4 db AA elem (nem tartozék)

Adapter Nem

Hálózati kapcsolódás Nem

Származási ország Kína

Cikkszám Megnevezés Hosszúság
(cm)

Szélesség
(cm)

Magasság
(cm) Menny. EAN Ügyfél ár

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC FEKETE 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Nincs tinta vagy
festék szükséges

L'unità base include:
•  Etichettatrice LetraTag® 100H
•   Cartuccia di etichette cartacee LT, 

nero su bianco, 12mm x 4m
•  Manuale di istruzioni
•  Garanzia limitata di 1 anno

Specifiche in sintesi

Dimensioni unità (H x W x L) 265mm x 120mm x 84mm

Peso (batteria esclusa) 0,4 kg

Compatibile con Mac®/PC No

Dimensioni etichette 12mm

Piattaforma nastro LT

Risoluzione 180 dpi

Sistema di stampa Termico diretto

Velocità di stampa 12mm/sec

Tipo taglierina Manuale

Batterie 4 AA (non incluse)

Alimentatore No

Rete No

Paese di origine Cina

Numero 
articolo Descrizione Lunghezza

(cm)
Larghezza

(cm)
Altezza

(cm) Q.TA' EAN Prezzo 
al Cliente

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC NERA 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

ETICHETTATRICE PORTATILE IDEALE PER CASA O UFFICIO
• L'ampio display grafico permette di visualizzare il testo prima di stampare
• Stampa 5 dimensioni di carattere, 7 stili di testo e 8 bordi
• Memoria fino a 9 etichette
• Funzione Data
• 195 simboli
• Spegnimento automatico
• Tasti di navigazione facili da usare per un rapido accesso a funzioni speciali
• Stampa di 1 o 2 righe per etichetta (larghezza 12mm)
• Stampa su etichette in carta, plastica, metallo ed etichette LetraTag®*** da stirare su tessuto
• Utilizza 4 batterie AA (non incluse)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Nessun 
inchiostro o 

toner

Basiseenheid bevat:
•  LetraTag® 100H-labelmaker
•   LT labelcassette papier,  

zwart op wit, 12mm x 4m
•  Gebruiksaanwijzing
•  1 jaar garantie

Specificatieoverzicht

Afmetingen (h x b x l) 265mm x 120mm x 84mm

Gewicht (excl. batterij) 0.4 kg

Compatibel met Mac®en Windows Nee

Aanvaardt formaten van 12mm

Tape-platform LT

Resolutie 180 dpi

Afdruksysteem Direct thermisch

Afdruksnelheid 12mm/sec

Snijfunctie Handmatig

Batterijen 4 AA-batterijen (niet meegeleverd)

Adapter Nee

Netwerk Nee

Land van oorsprong China

Artikelnummer Omschrĳving Lengte
(cm)

Breedte
(cm)

Hoogte
(cm) AANTAL EAN Verkoopsprĳs

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC ZWART 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

DRAAGBARE LABEL MAKER IS IDEAAL VOOR THUIS OF OP KANTOOR
• Dankzij het grote grafische display kunt u vóór het afdrukken de teksteffecten op uw scherm bekijken
• Drukt 5 lettergroottes, 7 tekststijlen en 8 kaderstijlen af
• Geheugen voor 9 labels
• Datumstempel
• 195 symbolen
• Automatische uitschakelfunctie
• Gebruiksvriendelijke navigatietoetsen voor snelle toegang tot speciale functies
• Drukt 1 of 2 regels per label af (12 mm breed)
• Drukt af op LetraTag™ LetraTag®-labels van papier, plastic, metaal en opstrijkbare stof
• Maakt gebruik van 4 AA-batterijen (niet inbegrepen)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Geen inkt 
of toner = 

minder afval

Inkludert med basisenheten
•  LetraTag 100H-merkemaskin
•   Kassett med LT-papiretikettet, 

svart på hvitt, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Bruksanvisning
•  1 års begrenset garanti

Egenskaper

Fysiske mål (H x B x L) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Vekt (uten batteri) 0,44 kg

Kompatibel med Mac® og PC Nei

Etikettstørrelser som kan brukes 12 mm

Tapeplattform LT

Oppløsning 180 ppt

Utskriftssystem Direkte termisk

Utskriftshastighet 12 mm/sek

Knivtype Manuell

Batterier 4 AA (ikke inkludert)

Adapter Nei

Tilkobling til nettverk Nei

Opprinnelsesland Kina

Art.nr. Beskrivelse Lengde
(cm)

Bredde
(cm)

Høyde
(cm) ANT EAN Utsalgspris til kunde

2174576 DY LT 100H PRINTER ABC BLU BOX EU 11.748 9.208 30.798 1 3026981745768

HÅNDHOLDT MERKEMASKIN – IDEELL FOR KONTOR OG HJEM
• Du kan se teksteffektene på skjermen før du skriver ut etikettene
• Skriver ut 5 skriftstørrelser, 7 tekststiler og 8 rammestiler
• Minne med plass til 9 etiketter
• Datostempling
• 195 symboler
• Slår seg automatisk av for å spare strøm
• Brukervennlige navigeringsknapper som gir rask tilgang til spesialfunksjoner
• Skriver ut 1 eller 2 linjer per etikett (12 mm bred)
• Skriver ut på LetraTag-tape av papir, plast og metall og LetraTag-tape for påstryking***

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Ikke blekk 
eller toner

70% *

*EMBALLASJE LAGET AV RESIRKULERT MATERIAL

Basenhet innehåller:
• LetraTag® 100H Label Maker
•  LT Pappersetikettkassett,

svart på vitt, 12 mm x 4 m
• Instruktionshandbok
• 1-års begränsad garanti

Specifikationer

Enhetsmått (H x B x L) 265mm x 120mm x 84mm

Vikt (exklusive batteri) 0,44 kg

Mac®-/PC-kompatibel Nej

Godtar etikettstorlekar 12mm

Tejpsystem LT

Upplösning 180 dpi

Utskriftssystem Direktvärmeöverföring

Utskriftshastighet 12mm/sek

Knivtyp Manuell

Batterier 4 AA (medföljer inte)

Adapter Nej

Nätverk Nej

Ursprungsland Kina

Artikel-  
nummer Beskrivning Längd

(cm)
Bredd
(cm)

Höjd
(cm) ANTAL EAN Kundpris

2174576 DY LT 100H PRINTER ABC BLU BOX EU 11.748 9.208 30.798 1 3026981745768

HANDHÅLLEN MÄRKMASKIN PERFEKT FÖR KONTORET ELLER HEMMET
• Med den stora skärmen kan du se texteffekter på skärmen innan du skriver ut dem
• Skriver ut i 5 teckenstorlekar, 7 textstilar och 8 ramstilar
• Minne för 9 etiketter
• Datummärkning
• 195 symboler
• Automatisk energibesparande avstängningsfunktion
• Navigeringstangenter som är enkla att använda och som ger snabb åtkomst till specialfunktionerna
• Skriver ut 1 eller 2 rader per etikett (12 mm bredd)
• Skriver ut på papper, plast, metallic och påstrykbara LetraTag®-etiketter

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Inget bläck 
eller toner

70% *

*FÖRPACKNING AV ÅTERVINNING MATERIAL

Zestaw podstawowy zawiera 
następujące elementy:
•  Drukarka etykiet LetraTag® 100H
•   Kaseta z etykietami papierowymi LT,  

czarny nadruk na białym tle, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Podręcznik użytkownika
•  Karta rocznej ograniczonej gwarancji

Krótkie zestawienie danych technicznych

Wymiary urządzenia (wys. x szer. x dł.) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Masa (bez baterii) 0,4 kg

Zgodność z komputerami Mac®/PC Nie

Obsługiwane rozmiary etykiet 12 mm

Platforma taśm LT

Rozdzielczość 180 dpi

System drukowania Druk termiczny

Szybkość drukowania 12 mm/s

Typ gilotyny Ręczna

Baterie 4 baterie AA (brak w zestawie)

Zasilacz Nie

Obsługa sieci Nie

Kraj pochodzenia Chiny

Numer 
produktu Opis Długość

(cm)
Szerokość

(cm)
Wysokość

(cm) ILOŚĆ Kod EAN Cena detaliczna

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC BLACK 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

RĘCZNA DRUKARKA ETYKIET IDEALNA DO UŻYTKU W BIURZE LUB W DOMU
• Duży wyświetlacz graficzny pozwala wyświetlić efekty tekstowe przed wydrukiem
• 5 rozmiarów czcionek, 7 stylów tekstu i 8 obramowań
• Pamięć na 9 etykiet
• Znacznik daty
• 195 symboli
• Automatyczne wyłączanie zapewniające oszczędność energii
• Proste w użyciu przyciski nawigacyjne przyspieszają dostęp do funkcji specjalnych
• Drukowanie 1 lub 2 wierszy na etykiecie (szerokość 12 mm)
• Druk na papierowych*, plastikowych, metalizowanych i naprasowywanych etykietach LetraTag® ***
• Zasilana 4 bateriami typu AA (brak w zestawie)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Bez tuszu 
i tonerów 
= mniej 

odpadów.

Základná jednotka zahŕňa:
•  Štítkovač LetraTag® 100H
•   Kazeta s papierovými štítkami LT, 

čierna na bielej, 12 mm × 4 m
•  Návod na používanie
•   Záručný list s obmedzením záruky na 1 rok

Prehľad špecifikácií

Rozmery jednotky (V × Š × D) 265 mm × 120 mm × 84 mm

Hmotnosť (bez batérie) 0,4 kg

Kompatibilita s počítačmi Mac®/PC Nie

Použiteľné veľkosti štítkov 12 mm

Platforma pásky LT

Rozlíšenie 180 dpi

Systém tlače Priama termotlač

Rýchlosť tlače 12 mm/s

Typ orezania Manuálny

Batérie 4 kusy typu AA (nie sú súčasťou balenia)

Adaptér Nie

Sieťové prepojenie Nie

Krajina pôvodu Čína

Číslo 
položky Popis Dĺžka

(cm)
Šírka
(cm)

Výška
(cm) POČET EAN Maloobchodná cena

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC BLACK 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

RUČNÝ ŠTÍTKOVAČ, KTORÝ SA IDEÁLNE HODÍ DO KANCELÁRIE ČI DOMÁCNOSTI
• Pred tlačou môžete priamo na veľkom grafickom displeji zobraziť textové efekty
• Tlač 5 veľkostí písma, 7 štýlov textu a 8 rámčekov
• Pamäť na posledných 9 štítkov
• Vyznačovanie dátumu
• 195 symbolov
• Automatické vypínanie, ktoré šetrí energiu
• Navigačné tlačidlá s jednoduchým používaním umožňujú rýchly prístup ku špeciálnym funkciám
• Tlač jedného alebo dvoch riadkov na štítok (so šírkou 12 mm)
• Tlač na papierové, plastové, kovové alebo nažehľovacie štítky*** LetraTag®
• Využíva 4 batérie AA (nie sú súčasťou balenia)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Žiadny atrament alebo
toner vyžaduje

A unidade base inclui:
•  Máquina de etiquetar LetraTag® 100H
•   Cassete de etiquetas de papel LT,  

preto sobre branco, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Manual de instruções
•  Cartão de garantia limitada de 1 ano

Especificações rápidas

Dimensões da unidade (A x L x C) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Peso (excluindo pilhas) 0,4 kg

Compatível com Mac®/PC Não

Aceita tamanhos de etiqueta 12 mm 

Plataforma de fita LT

Resolução 180 ppp

Sistema de impressão Térmica direta

Velocidade de impressão 12 mm/s

Tipo de cortador Manual

Pilhas 4 AA (não incluídas)

Adaptador Não

Ligação em rede Não

País de origem China

Número  
de item Descrição Comprimento

(cm)
Largura

(cm)
Altura
(cm) QTD EAN Preço para o cliente

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC PRETO 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

MÁQUINA DE ETIQUETAR PORTÁTIL IDEAL PARA O ESCRITÓRIO OU PARA CASA
• O amplo visor gráfico permite-lhe ver os efeitos do texto no ecrã antes de imprimir
• Imprime 5 tamanhos de letra, 7 estilos de texto e 8 molduras
• Memorização de 9 etiquetas
• Impressão da data
• 195 símbolos
• Poupança de energia através de desativação automática
• Botões de navegação fáceis de utilizar para um acesso rápido a funcionalidades especiais
• Imprime 1 ou 2 linhas por etiqueta (12 mm de largura)
• Imprime em etiquetas de papel, plástico, metal e transferência térmica LetraTag®***
• Utiliza 4 pilhas AA (não incluídas)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Sem tinta ou
toner necessário

Obsah základní jednotky:
•  Štítkovač LetraTag® 100H
•   Kazeta s papírovými štítky LT, 

černá na bílé, 12 mm x 4 m
•  Návod k obsluze
•  Záruční list s omezením záruky na 1 rok

Stručná specifikace

Rozměry jednotky (V × Š × D) 265 mm x 120 mm x 84 mm

Hmotnost (bez baterie) 0,4 kg

Kompatibilní s PC/Mac® Ne

Přípustné rozměry štítků 12 mm

Platforma pásky LT

Rozlišení 180 dpi

Systém tisku Přímý tepelný tisk

Rychlost tisku 12 mm/s

Typ řezačky Manuální

Baterie 4 AA (nejsou součástí balení)

Adaptér Ne

Připojení k síti Ne

Země původu Čína

Číslo 
položky Popis Délka

(cm)
Šířka
(cm)

Výška
(cm) MNOŽSTVÍ EAN Cena pro zákazníka

S0883990 LetraTag® 100H ABC BLACK 8,4 12,0 26,5 1 3026981251979

RUČNÍ ŠTÍTKOVAČ IDEÁLNÍ DO KANCELÁŘE NEBO PRO POUŽITÍ V DOMÁCNOSTI
• Na velkém grafickém displeji můžete zkontrolovat textové efekty ještě před tiskem
• Přístroj umožňuje tisknout 5 velikostí písma, 7 stylů textu a 8 stylů rámečku
• Do paměti lze uložit až 9 štítků
• Možnost vyražení data
• 195 symbolů
• Automatické vypnutí pro úsporu energie
• Tlačítka snadné navigace pro rychlý přístup ke speciálním funkcím
• Tisk 1 nebo 2 řádků na štítek (o šířce 12 mm)
• Možnost tisku papírových, plastových, metalických a nažehlovacích štítků LetraTag®***
• Napájení 4 bateriemi typu AA (nejsou součástí balení)

REACH RoHS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

Žádný inkoust nebo
je zapotřebí toner
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LETRATAG® LABELS (4 m) PLASTIC
12 mm

PAPER
12 mm

METALLIC
12 mm

FABRIC IRON
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (2 m LENGTH ONLY)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® 3-TAPE STARTER PACK (4 m) PLASTIC
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plastic 
Wipeable, tear resistant and easy-to-use. Come in a variety of colours for 
added visual impact and easy communication

LetraTag® Paper 

Non-glossy labels are easy to peel and cut, with quick-change cassettes 
for on-the-fly labeling.

LetraTag® Fabric Iron-On 

No more sewing labels into clothing, towels or backpacks. Simply print 
the label, then iron it right into the fabric.

LetraTag® Metallic 
Give some flair to your labeling efforts with a metallic look.

The DYMO® high quality labels are made in Belgium 

This information is being provided for general information purposes and the compliance  
standards and certifications referenced herein are based on current standards which are subject to change.

*** DYMO® labels are made in Europe

WATER

B A S E D

+40% of DYMO® labels are produced* using 
„Water based solvents“.

100% recycled material used
for external cassette

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

DYMO® high quality labels  
are made in Belgium

LETRATAG-BESCHRIFTUNGSBÄNDER (4M) Plastik
12 mm

Papier
12 mm

METALLIC
12 mm

Aufbügelbar
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (Nur 2m Länge)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG 3ER STARTER-PACK (4 M) Plastik
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plastik 
Abwischbar, reissfest und einfach zu handhaben. Verfügbar in 
unterschiedlichen Farben für eine Vielzahl von Anwendungen.

LetraTag® Papier 

Nicht glänzende Etiketten lassen sich leicht abziehen und schneiden.

LetraTag® Aufbügelbar 

Keine Etiketten mehr in Kleidung, Handtücher oder Rucksäcke nähen. 
Einfach das Etikett drucken und auf den Stoff bügeln.

LetraTag® Metallic 
Verleihen Sie Ihren Anwendungsbereichen einen metallischen Look.

Original DYMO® Etiketten werden in Belgien hergestellt.

Die Angaben in diesem Dokument dienen der allgemeinen Information, und die Compliance- Standards und Zertifi-
zierungen, auf die hier Bezug genommen wird, basieren auf aktuellen Standards, deren Änderung vorbehalten ist.

WATER

B A S E D

40% der DYMO®-Produkte
werden mit Lösungsmitteln auf
Wasserbasis hergestellt.

100% recycled material used
for external cassette

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Die hochwertigen DYMO®-Etiketten 
werden in Belgien hergestellt. 

Les étiquettes de grande qualité DYMO® sont fabriquées en Belgique. 

Ces données sont fournies à titre d'information générale. Les normes et certifications de conformité mentionnées 
reposent sur des normes en vigueur qui sont susceptibles d’être modifiées.

*** Les étiquettes DYMO® sont fabriquées en Europe.

LetraTag® Plastique 
Lavables, résistant aux déchirures et faciles à utiliser. Disponibles en plusieurs 
couleurs pour renforcer l'impact visuel et faciliter la communication

LetraTag® Papier 

Les étiquettes non brillantes sont faciles à décoller et à découper. De plus, 
les cassettes se remplacent rapidement, pour un étiquetage à la volée.

LetraTag® Transfert textile 

Plus besoin de coudre des étiquettes sur les vêtements, serviettes et sacs à dos.  Imprimez 
votre étiquette, fixez-la sur le tissu à l'aide d'un fer à repasser et le tour est joué.

LetraTag® Métal 
Optimisez votre étiquetage en le dotant d'un look métallique.

ÉTIQUETTES LETRATAG® (4 m) PLASTIQUE
12 mm

PAPIER
12 mm

MÉTAL
12 mm

TRANSFERT TEXTILE
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840  
(SEULEMENT 2 m DE LONG)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

PACK DE DÉMARRAGE DE 3 RUBANS 
LETRATAG® (4 m)

PLASTIQUE
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

WATER

B A S E D

Plus de 40% des produits
DYMO® sont fabriqués à partir de
«solvants à base d‘eau»

100% de matériaux recyclés
utilisés pour cassette externe

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Les étiquettes de grande qualité 
DYMO® sont fabriquées en Belgique. 

LETRATAG® -TARRAT (4 m) MUOVITARRAT
12 mm

PAPERITARRAT
12 mm

METALLITARRAT
12 mm

KANKAALLE SILITETTÄVÄT
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (VAIN PITUUS 2 m)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® KOLMEN TEIPIN 
 ALOITUSPAKETTI (4 m)

MUOVITARRAT
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Muovitarrat 
Pyyhittävät, eivät repeä ja helppoja käyttää. Saatavana useissa väreissä 
visuaalisen vaikutuksen lisäämiseksi ja käytön helpottamiseksi

LetraTag® Paperitarrat 

Mattapintaiset tarrat on helppo irrottaa ja leikata. Kasetit voidaan nopeasti 
vaihtaa, joten merkintä onnistuu ”lennossa”.

LetraTag® Kankaalle silitettävät 

Tarroja ei enää tarvitse ommella vaatteisiin, pyyhkeisiin tai reppuihin. 
Tulosta vain tarra ja silitä se suoraan kankaaseen.

LetraTag® Metallitarrat 
Anna tarroillesi metallin hohtoa.

Laadukkaat DYMO®-tarrat on valmistettu Belgiassa 

Nämä tiedot on tarkoitettu vain tiedoksi. Tekstissä mainitut yhdenmukaisuudet  
standardien kanssa ja sertifikaatit perustuvat nykyisiin standardeihin, jotka voivat muuttua.

*** DYMO®-tarrat on valmistettu Euroopassa

WATER

B A S E D

,+40% DYMO®-tuotteista
käyttämällä ”vesipohjaisia liuottimia”

Kasettien ulkokuoret ovat 100%:
sesti kierrätetystä materiaalista.

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Laadukkaat DYMO®-tarrat 
on valmistettu Belgiassa 

LETRATAG® ETIQUETAS (4 m) PLÁSTICO
12 mm

PAPEL
12 mm

METÁLICO
12 mm

TEJIDO TERMOADHESIVO
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (2 m LONGITUD SOLO)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® PAQUETE BÁSICO DE 3 
CINTAS (4 m)

PLÁSTICO
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plástico 
Lavables, resistentes al desgarro y fáciles de usar. Disponibles en una amplia variedad  
de colores para conseguir un mayor impacto visual y facilidad de comunicación

LetraTag® Papel 
Etiquetas mate fáciles de cortar y separar del reverso. Se presentan  
en cartuchos de cambio rápido para un etiquetado ágil.

LetraTag® Tejido termoadhesivo 

No cosa más etiquetas en ropa, toallas o mochilas. Solo tiene que 
 imprimir la etiqueta y plancharla sobre la tela.

LetraTag® Metálica 
Dé un toque de elegancia a sus etiquetas con un aspecto metálico.

Las etiquetas de alta calidad de DYMO® están fabricadas en Bélgica 

Esta información se facilita con fines de información general y los estándares de conformidad y  
certificaciones indicados en este documento se basan en estándares actuales sujetos a modificaciones.

*** Las etiquetas DYMO® están fabricadas en Europa

WATER

B A S E D

más del 40% de los productos
DYMO® se producen utilizando
‚‚disolventes a base de agua“

Casete externo hecho con
material 100% reciclado

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Las etiquetas de alta calidad de 
DYMO® están fabricadas en Bélgica 

LETRATAG® TAPE (4 m) PLASTIK
12 mm

PAPIR
12 mm

METAL
12 mm

PÅSTRYGNING
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (LÆNGDE 2 M )

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® STARTPAKKE MED 3 
TAPETYPER (4 m)

PLASTIK
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® plastik 
Brugervenlige, rivefaste og afvaskbare. Fås i forskellige farver, så de ses 
ekstra tydeligt og er lettere at læse.

LetraTag® papir 

Mat tape, der slipper let og er nemme at klippe over.

LetraTag® til påstrygning 

Slut med at sy labels på tøj, håndklæder, tasker og rygsække. Tape/Etiket-
ten udskrives blot og stryges direkte på stoffet.

LetraTag® metal 
Tape med metallook ser ekstra smart ud.

Originale DYMO® tape fremstillet i Belgien 

Informationen i denne publikation er beregnet som generel oplysning, og de overholdte standarder og godkendelser, 
der henvises til, er baseret på nuværende standarder med forbehold for ændringer.

*** DYMO® tape fremstilles i Europa

WATER

B A S E D

40% af DYMO® produkter1 er
produceret gennem brug af
„vandbaserede opløsningsmidler“

Kassette skallen lavet af 100%
genanvendt materiale

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Original DYMO® tape 
fremstillet i Belgien 

LETRATAG® CÍMKÉK (4 m) MŰANYAG
12 mm

PAPÍR
12 mm

FÉM
12 mm

VASALHATÓ TEXTIL
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (CSAK 2 m HOSSZBAN)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® 3-SZALAGOS 
 KEZDŐCSOMAG (4 m)

MŰANYAG
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Műanyag 
Letörölhető, tépésálló, könnyen használható. Többféle színben elérhető a 
hatásos látványért és a könnyű leolvashatóságért.

LetraTag® Papír 

Matt felületű könnyen lefejthető és vágható szalagok, valamint gyorsan 
cserélhető kazetták az azonnali címkézés érdekében.

LetraTag® Vasalható textil 
Nem kell többé ruhákra, törülközőkre és hátizsákokra címkéket varrni. 
Egyszerűen nyomtassa ki a címkét, majd vasalja rá a textíliára.

LetraTag® Fém 
Adjon csillogást a címkéknek a fémes hatás alkalmazásával.

A DYMO® kiváló minőségű címkéi Belgiumban készülnek.

Az itt megadott információk általános tájékoztatási célt szolgálnak. Az itt idézett törvényi megfelelőségi normák és 
tanúsítványok az érvényben lévő előírásokon alapulnak, de ezek változhatnak.

*** A DYMO® címkék Európában készültek

WATER

B A S E D

A DYMO® címkék + 40% -a * felhasználással 
készül „Vízalapú oldószerek”.

100% -ban újrahasznosított anyagot 
használtak fel külső kazettához

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

A DYMO® különleges minőségű 
címkéi Belgiumban készülnek 

ETICHETTELETRAG® (4 m) PLASTICA
12 mm

CARTA
12 mm

METALLICHE
12 mm

DA STIRARE SU TESSUTO
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (SOLO LUNGHEZZA 2 m)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

KIT BASE 3 NASTRI LETRATAG®(4 m) PLASTICA
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plastica 
Lavabili, resistenti allo strappo e facili da utilizzare. Disponibili in diversi 
colori per offrire un maggior impatto visivo e agevolare la comunicazione

LetraTag® Carta 

Etichette opache, facili da staccare e tagliare, con cartuccia a sostituzione 
rapida per un'etichettatura in tempo reale.

LetraTag® da stirare su tessuto 

Basta cucire etichette su indumenti, tovaglie o zaini. È sufficiente stampa-
re l'etichetta e quindi stirarla direttamente sul tessuto.

LetraTag® Metallo 
Per dare più personalità ai tuoi lavori di etichettatura grazie al look metallico.

Le etichette di alta qualità DYMO® sono prodotte in Belgio 

Queste informazioni sono fornite unicamente a scopo informativo generale e le certificazioni qui indicate si basano 
sugli standard attuali soggetti a modifica.

*** le etichette DYMO® sono prodotte in Europa

WATER

B A S E D

Più del 40% dei prodotti DYMO® sono 
realizzati con “solventi a base d‘acqua”

100% recycled material used
for external cassette

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Le etichette di alta qualità DYMO® sono 
prodotte in Belgio 

LETRATAG® LABELS (4 m) PLASTIC
12 mm

PAPIER
12 mm

METAALKLEURIG
12 mm

OP TE STRIJKEN STOF
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (UITSLUITEND 2 m LENGTE)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® 3-TAPE STARTPAKKET 
(4 m)

PLASTIC
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plastic 
Afveegbaar, scheurvast en gebruiksvriendelijk. Verkrijgbaar in tal van kleu-
ren voor een grotere visuele impact en heldere communicatie

LetraTag® Paper 

Niet-glanzende labels met een eenvoudig te verwijderen achterstrip die 
gemakkelijk gesneden kunnen worden.

LetraTag® Fabric Iron-On 

U hoeft geen labels meer op kleding, handdoeken of rugzakken te naaien. 
Druk gewoon het label af en strijk het direct op de stof.

LetraTag® Metallic 
Geef meer flair aan uw labels dankzij de metaalkleurige look

De hoogwaardige DYMO®-labels worden in België gemaakt 

Deze informatie is uitsluitend bedoeld voor algemene en informatieve doeleinden en de certificeringen waarnaar in dit 
document wordt verwezen, is gebaseerd op de huidige normen die zijn onderworpen aan verandering.

*** DYMO® labels worden gemaakt in Europa

WATER

B A S E D

meer dan 40% van de DYMO®-labels
worden geproduceerd met
“Watergedragen oplosmiddelen„

100% gerecycleerd materiaal
gebruikt voor de externe cassette

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

De hoogwaardige DYMO®-labels worden 
in België gemaakt 

LETRATAG®-ETIKETTER (4 m) PLAST
12 mm

PAPIR
12 mm

METALL
12 mm

PÅSTRYKING
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 – S0718840 (BARE 2 m LENGDE)

ABC S0721550 – – –

ABC S0721680 – – –

ABC S0721700 – – –

ABC S0721690 – – –

ABC S0721670 – – –

ABC – – S0721750 –

LETRATAG® STARTPAKKE MED 3 
KASSETTER (4 m)

PLAST
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® plast 
Kan tørkes av og er slitesterk og enkel å bruke. Utvalg i en rekke farger for 
ekstra visuelt inntrykk og enkel kommunikasjon

LetraTag® papir 

Matte etiketter som er enkle å ta av og skjære til, med kassetter som kan 
skiftes på et øyeblikk for merking når du er på farten.

LetraTag® påstryking 

Nå er det slutt på å måtte sy merkelapper på plagg, håndklær og ryggsekker. Bare 
skriv etiketten ut. Deretter stryker du den på med strykejernet, rett på tekstilet.

LetraTag® metall 
Gi merkingsarbeidet det lille ekstra med et metallisk utseende.

DYMO® kvalitetsetiketter produseres i Belgia 

Denne informasjonen er ment som generell informasjon, og standardene for samsvar og sertifikasjonene som det 
henvises til her, er basert på gjeldende standarder, som kan endres.

*** DYMO®-etikettene produseres i Europa

WATER

B A S E D

mer enn 40% av DYMO® sine
produkter lages av vannbaserte
løsemidler, som medfører bruk av
langt mindre kjemikalier

100% resirkulerte materialer
benyttet i ytterkassettene

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

DYMO®s kvalitetsetiketter 
produseres i Belgia 

LETRATAG®-ETIKETTER (4 m) PLAST
12 mm

PAPPER
12 mm

METALLIC
12 mm

TYG, PÅSTRYKBARA
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (ENDAST 2 m LÄNGD)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

LETRATAG® 3-TEJPS STARTPAKET 
(4 m)

PLAST
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plast 
Tvättbara, slitstarka och lätta att använda. Finns i en mängd olika färger 
som gör att de syns bra och lätt hittas

LetraTag® Papper 

Matta etiketter som är lätta att dra och klippa av. Levereras med kassetter 
som du lätt byter om du snabbt vill skriva ut etiketter.

LetraTag® Tyg, påstrykbara 

Nu behöver du inte sy i etiketter i kläder, handdukar och ryggsäckar 
längre. Skriv ut etiketten och stryk på den direkt på tyget.

LetraTag® Metallic 
Du får elegantare märkning med metallicetiketter.

DYMO®s högkvalitativa etiketter tillverkas i Belgien 

Informationen innehåller endast allmän information, standarder och certifieringar som  
baseras på aktuella standarder som kan ändras.

*** DYMO®-etiketter tillverkas i Europa

WATER

B A S E D

40%+ av Dymos produkter¹ är
tillverkade med „vattenbaserade
lösningsmedel“

100% återvunnet material som
används för extern kassett

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

DYMO®s högkvalitativa 
etiketter tillverkas i Belgien 

ETYKIETY LETRATAG® (4 m) PLASTIKOWE
12 mm

PAPIEROWE
12 mm

METALIZOWANE
12 mm

NAPRASOWYWANE NA TKANINĘ
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (TYLKO O DŁUGOŚCI 2 m)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

ZESTAW STARTOWY Z 3 TAŚMAMI 
LETRATAG® (4 m)

PLASTIKOWE
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

Etykiety plastikowe LetraTag® 
Możliwość wycierania, odporność na rozdarcie i łatwość użycia. Dostępne 
różne kolory zapewniające dodatkowy efekt wizualny i łatwą komunikację

Etykiety papierowe LetraTag® 

Matowe etykiety są łatwe do oddzielania i wycinania, a także są umieszczone 
w łatwo wymienialnych kasetach, co usprawnia proces etykietowania.

Etykiety LetraTag® naprasowywane na tkaninę 

Koniec z naszywaniem etykiet na elementy garderoby, ręczniki lub plecaki. Po prostu 
wydrukuj etykietę, a następnie naprasuj ją bezpośrednio na tkaninę.

Metalizowane etykiety LetraTag® 
Nadaj etykietom bardziej oryginalny wygląd dzięki taśmom metalizowanym.

Etykiety wysokiej jakości DYMO® są produkowane w Belgii 

Niniejszy dokument został udostępniony w ogólnych celach informacyjnych. Zawiera on aktualne  
informacje o certyfikatach i zgodności ze standardami, które mogą ulec zmianie.

*** Etykiety DYMO® są produkowane w Europie

WATER

B A S E D

ponad 40% produktów¹ DYMO®
jest wytwarzanych z użyciem
rozpuszczalników wodnych

Kaseta zewnętrzna wykonana z
materiału pochodzącego 
w 100% z recyklingu.

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Etykiety wysokiej jakości DYMO® są 
produkowane w Belgii 

ORYGINALNYCH
ETYKIET

ZAWSZE
UŻYWAĆ

ŠTÍTKY LETRATAG® (4 M)
PLASTOVÉ

12 mm
PAPIEROVÉ

12 mm
KOVOVÉ
12 mm

NAŽEHĽOVACIE
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 – S0718840 (LEN DĹŽKA 2 m)

ABC S0721550 – – –

ABC S0721680 – – –

ABC S0721700 – – –

ABC S0721690 – – –

ABC S0721670 – – –

ABC – – S0721750 –

ŠTARTOVACÍ BALÍČEK S 3 PÁSKAMI 
LETRATAG® (4 m)

PLASTOVÉ
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

Plastové štítky LetraTag® 
Vyznačuje sa umývateľnosťou, odolnosťou proti pretrhnutiu a jednoduchým použitím. 
Dostupnosť v rôznych farbách pre väčší vizuálny vplyv a zjednodušenie komunikácie.

Papierové štítky LetraTag® 

Matné štítky sa jednoducho odlepujú a strihajú. Rýchla výmena kaziet umož-
ňuje štítkovanie „za pochodu“.

Nažehľovacie štítky LetraTag® 

Dosť bolo prišívania štítkov na odevy, uteráky či ruksaky. Štítok stačí 
vytlačiť a potom ho na tkaninu nažehliť.

Kovové štítky LetraTag® 
Dajte svojmu štítkovaniu šmrnc využitím kovového vzhľadu.

Vysoko kvalitné štítky DYMO® sú vyrobené v Belgicku 

Tieto informácie slúžia len na všeobecné informačné účely. Normy a osvedčenia plnenia zhody, na ktoré sa tu odkazu-
je, sa zakladajú na platných normách, ktoré podliehajú zmenám.

*** Štítky DYMO® sa vyrábajú v Európe

WATER

B A S E D

+ 40% štítkov DYMO® sa vyrába * pomocou
„Vodné rozpúšťadlá“.

100% použitý recyklovaný  
materiál pre externú kazetu

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Vysoko kvalitné štítky DYMO® 
sú vyrobené v Belgicku 

ETIQUETAS LETRATAG® (4 m) PLÁSTICO
12 mm

PAPEL
12 mm

METAL
12 mm

TRANSFERÊNCIA TÉRMICA
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (2 m DE COMPRIMENTO APENAS)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

CONJUNTO DE INICIAÇÃO COM 3 FITAS 
LETRATAG® (4 m)

PLÁSTICO
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

LetraTag® Plástico 
Etiquetas laváveis, resistentes a cortes e fáceis de utilizar. Fornecidas em 
várias cores para maior impacto visual e fácil comunicação

LetraTag® Papel 
Etiquetas não brilhantes, fáceis de destacar e cortar, com cassetes de substi-
tuição rápida para uma etiquetagem imediata.

Transferência térmica LetraTag® 

Já não terá de coser etiquetas em vestuário, toalhas ou mochilas. Basta imprimir 
a etiqueta e aplicá-la diretamente com o ferro de engomar sobre o tecido.

LetraTag® Metal 
Confira um pouco de elegância aos seus esforços de etiquetagem com um 
aspeto metálico.

As etiquetas de alta qualidade da DYMO® são fabricadas na Bélgica. 

Estas informações visam apenas fins informativos gerais e as normas obrigatórias e certificações indicadas neste 
documento baseiam-se nas normas atuais, as quais estão sujeitas a alterações.

*** As etiquetas DYMO® são fabricadas na Europa

WATER

B A S E D

+ 40% dos rótulos DYMO® são produzidos * 
usando „Solventes à base de água“.

100% material reciclado usado
para cassete externa

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

As etiquetas de alta qualidade 
da DYMO® são fabricadas na Bélgica 

ŠTÍTKY Letratag® (4 m) PLASTOVÉ
12 mm

PAPÍROVÉ
12 mm

METALICKÉ
12 mm

NAŽEHLOVACÍ
12 mm

ABC S0721660 S0721520 - S0718840 (DÉLKA POUZE 2 m)

ABC S0721550 - - -

ABC S0721680 - - -

ABC S0721700 - - -

ABC S0721690 - - -

ABC S0721670 - - -

ABC - - S0721750 -

ZÁKLADNÍ SADA 3 PÁSEK LETRATAG® 
(4 m)

PLASTOVÉ
12 mm

ABC

S0721800ABC

ABC

Plastové štítky LetraTag® 
Lze je otírat, jsou odolné proti roztržení a snadno se používají. Dodávají se v 
řadě barev, které zajišťují přehlednost a usnadňují komunikaci

Papírové štítky LetraTag® 

Tyto matné pásky se snadno oddělují od podkladu a řežou. Kazety lze navíc 
rychle vyměnit, aby vás při štítkování nic nezdržovalo.

Nažehlovací štítky LetraTag® 

Konec našívání na oděvy, ručníky nebo batohy. Stačí štítek vytisknout a 
poté ho nažehlit přímo na textil.

Metalické štítky LetraTag® 
Metalický vzhled zajistí vašim štítkům jistou dávku elegance.

Vysoce kvalitní štítky DYMO® se vyrábí v Belgii 

Tyto informace jsou poskytovány pro účely obecného informování a standardy 
shody a certifikace odkazované v tomto dokumentu se opírají o aktuální standardy, které podléhají změnám.

*** Štítky DYMO® se vyrábí v Evropě

WATER

B A S E D

MADE IN
EUROPE

BELGIUM

Vysoce kvalitní štítky DYMO® 
se vyrábí v Belgii 

+ 40% štítků DYMO® se vyrábí * za použití
„Rozpouštědla na bázi vody“.

100% recyklovaný materiál  
použitý pro externí kazetu




